
ION Television (KFPX) 

Investigation Discovery 

INSP 

Freeform 

FX 

FOX Sports 1 

FX Movie Channel 

Grit (WOI DT 3) 

Hallmark Channel 

Hallmark Mystery 

HDNET Movies 

Hallmark Family 

History Channel 

Home Shopping Network 

HGTV 

HLN 

Lifetime 

Lifetime Movies 

Lifetime Real Women 

MTV 

MSNBC 

MLB Network 

MeTV (KCCI DT 2) 

National Geographic 

Jewelry TV 

Motortrend 

NBC (WHO Des Moines) 

ESPN 

ESPN 2 

EWTN 

ESPN U 

A&E  

AMC 

Animal Planet 

AXS TV HD 

ABC (WOI DM)

Big Ten Network  

Bravo 

BET 

Big Ten Alternate 1 

CBS (KCCI DM) 

CMT 

Cartoon Network 

Comedy Central 

CNBC 

Comet (KDSM DT 2) 

CNN 

Discovery Channel 

Disney Channel 

Discovery Family 

E! Entertainment 

 

CW (KCWI) 

Antenna TV (WHO DT 3) 

BBC America  

C-Span 

Charge! (KDSM DT 3)  

198

5

201

234

95

211

212

32

33

Big Ten Alternate 2 34

159

69

263

8

97

278

72

67

206

96

23

228

229

255

208

26

27

29

50

 

FOX (KDSM DM) 

Food Network 167

17

 

36

200

202

89

179

180

181

153

235

74

134

185

236

87

136

155

156

157

92

37

73

279

231

13

ExpandedExpanded

Channel Lineup
Includes Des Moines Locals

FXX 

 

203

IFC 184

FOX News 

FOX Business 65

64

Iowa’s Weather Channel (WHO DT 3) 76

My Des Moines TV (KCCI DT 3) 93

Get TV (KCWI DT 5) 100

204

Cowboy Channel 168

Military History 242

Confess (WOI DT 6) 91

 
C-Span 2 70 
C-Span 3 71

213

243

285

Nest (WOI DT 4) 90



888-508-2946  

SupremeExpanded
Includes Expanded + Channels Below 

American Heroes  

Boomerang 

BET Jams 

CNN International 

Cooking Channel 

 Crime and Investigation 

Disney Jr. 

Destination America 

Disney XD 

Discovery Life 

FYI Network 

Great American Family 

Game Show Network 

Golf Channel 

MTV2 

Magnolia Network 

Nick Music 

Nick 2 

Nick Toons 

Nick Jr. 

SEC Network 

TCM 

Telemundo 

Teen Nick 

Vice 

WE TV 

ESPN Deportes 

ESPNEWS 

Nat Geo Wild 

 

238

282

264

68

166

241

237

230

256

257

163

182

35

240

154

280

260

259

283

261

39

209

262

217

239

161

30

28

232

MTV Classic 284

www.westianet.com 

Outdoor Channel 

OWN 

Oxygen 

PBS (KDIN Des Moines) 

QVC (Shopping) 

RFD TV 

Science Channel 

Paramount 

PBS Kids (IPTV DM) 

PBS Create (IPTV DM) 

PBS World (IPTV DM) 

Quest (KCWI DT 4) 

Rewind TV (WHO DT 2) 

TCT (KDMI Des Moines) 

TNT 

TV Land 

TLC 

Travel Channel 

TBN 

TruTV 

USA 

VH 1 

SyFy 

TBS 

Sundance 

True Crime (WOI DT 2) 

ROAR (KDSM DT 4) 

Nick 

NFL Network 

Weather Channel 

140

162

164

214

11

267

265

266

99

135

158

233

94

210

205

51

196

15

165

199

160

88

207

183

197

281

98

258

31

75

WIN City Local 

WIN Radio Local 

19

20

Sportsman Channel

Pursuit Channel 141

Control your TV, set up recordings and more with the MyTVs app! 0
8
1
2
2
5

NewsNation 66

NewsMax 63

142

244Reelz 
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